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NO NIM NAMA EMAIL 

1 41817110116 A. Yuni Lusfiani yunilusfiani09@gmail.com 

2 41516010122 Ade Pramono monoitdev@gmail.com 

3 41517110053 Adithya Purba adiethyapurba1995@gmail.com 

4 41816110007 ADITYA WAHYU PRATAMA 41816110007@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

5 41816110050 Agnes christianty suarta 41816110050@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

6 41515010018 Agung Pradana Wasnardi agungprawas@gmail.com 

7 41517010074 AHMAD ALI MUTEZAR 41517010074@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

8 41516010111 Alvi Nur Azizah 41516010111@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

9 41517010113 Amalia Fitri Hardiyanti 41517010113@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

10 41516010048 Amat Deska Arya amatdeskaarya@gmail.com 

11 41517010018 Andika Widianto awartid@gmail.com 

12 41817110140 Andre Pratama andrepratama2193@gmail.com 

13 41516010119 ANDRI SANTRYANO 41516010119@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

14 41517010006 Annisa Rizki Liliandari 41517010006@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

15 41517120134 Anwar Sholahudin sholahudinanwar@gmail.com 



16 41816110090 Apandi 41816110090@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

17 41517010045 Aprilianto Nugroho apriliantonugroho14@gmail.com 

18 41816110057 Aprillia Ayu Prasetyo Jayanti 41816110057@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

19 41517120113 Apriyudha angkasa putra apriyudha09@gmail.com 

20 41514120012 Ari Dwi Saputra ary.putra81@gmail.com 

21 41814120205 Aulia Khanifa auliakhanifa5@gmail.com 

22 41816110049 Ayu Amelia Agustin ayu.ameliaa@yahoo.co.id 

23 41517010010 Azhar Fauzan 41517010010@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

24 41817120022 Bagus Permadi 41817120022@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

25 41515010155 Bowo Relawanto bwrelawan85@gmail.com 

26 41814120178 Chempaka Lutfia Dewantari 41814120178@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

27 41816110074 Dedi Irwanto Samosir 41816110074@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

28 41817110085 Delaila Rosa Wardiman 41817110085@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

29 41514110119 Deri Kartono deri.kartono@gmail.com 

30 41816110067 Dewi Ratih Ardiana 41816110067@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

31 41817120052 Dicky Daniel Sianturi 41817120052@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

32 41817120013 Diki KusumaWijaya dickykusuma182@gmail.com 

33 41816110064 Dyah Ayu Anindhita dyahanidhita24@gmail.com 

34 41814120068 Ega Andiani Putri egaandiani@gmail.com 

35 41817120020 Endry Sukmawijaya 41817120020@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

36 41816110172 Eni Susanti 41816110172@student.mercubuana.ac.id 



37 41814120026 ENRICO FAUZAN WIBISONO 41814120026@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

38 41517120087 FAJAR EKO PRASETYO 
UTOMO 

41517120087@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

39 41814120110 Fauza Hasna Iwanda fauzahasna@gmail.com 

40 41517010079 FEISAL REZA 41517010079@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

41 41517010019 Fitria Habibatul Hamdanah 41517010019@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

42 41512120015 Hasanudin   

43 41817120015 Helvywidya Utari 41817120015@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

44 41814120017 Ihsan Ighfar 41814120017@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

45 41816110068 Ika Anita Sari ikaanitasari80@gmail.com 

46 41817110171 Imam malawi imamalhady88@gmail.com 

47 41514110026 Indrawan   

48 41517010061 Irfan Bayuaji 41517010061@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

49 41516010006 Jessica 41516010006@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

50 41517010040 Jody 41517010040@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

51 41517010085 Johanes Febriyansah Nadeak www.johanesnadeak@gmail.com 

52 41517010051 Marcel Ivander 41517010051@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

53 41816120028 Melani Elysabet Pardede 4141816120028@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

54 41817110053 MELIANA melianapanjaitan@gmail.com 

55 41817120049 Melli kristiani simanjorang mellykristianis@gmail.com 

56 41817110055 Meritha Indah Sari merithaindah185@gmail.com 

57 41815010033 Moh. Miftakhul Falah ivalrival95@gmail.com 



58 41516010136 MONICA CHELSEA ESTER 
DONDOKAMBEY 

chelseadondokambey10@gmail.com 

59 41516010123 Muhamad Alfian muhamadalfian100@gmail.com 

60 41517010017 Muhammad Edo Setya 
Winata 

edowinata97@gmail.com 

61 41817110092 MUHAMMAD MAKINUN 
AMIN 

41817110092@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

62 41816110054 Muhammad nurdin lonelly.boys90@gmail.com 

63 41812120159 Muhammad Yadi 41812120159@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

64 41517010054 Niken Amelia 41517010054@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

65 41816110062 Ning Ratih Fauziah 41816110062@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

66 41517010073 Novelinda Permata 
Wulandari 

41517010073@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

67 41814110927 PENDI RIYANTO 41814110027@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

68 41814120111 Rah Mah Wati 41814120111@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

69 41517110057 RIZKA FAUZIAH RAMDHANI rizkaumb@gmail.com 

70 41517010001 Rusmanda 41517010001@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

71 41517010067 Ryan Novary Pradana 41517010067@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

72 41516010126 Ryan Rizky Pratama ryan.rizky007@gmail.com 

73 41814110064 Saepurrahman 41814110064@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

74 41514110159 Sentya Novyangesti   

75 41816110083 Seprian 41816110083@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

76 41816110141 Siti Nurhasanah 41816110141@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

77 41516110077 SODIKIN msodikinn@gmail.com 

78 41515320004 Sulaeman Nur sulaeman.n.a@gmail.com 



79 41517010055 Sulthan Rofhidal s.rafi378@gmail.com 

80 41815010113 Supriyanto 41815010113@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

81 41817120071 Teguh Juliantoro teguhjuliantoro30@gmail.com 

82 41817120101 TRI WAHYUDI 1991triwahyudi@gmail.com 

83 41515010057 Uthary Nurkhalisyah utharyn@gmail.com 

84 41517120088 Yessy Natalia Siboro 41517120088@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

85 41515010069 Yogi Wahyu Romadon 41515010069@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

86 41817110036 Yopi Mahangga Ujung 41817110036@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

87 41516110106 Yunni Setyaningsih 41516110106@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

88 41516110106 Yunni Setyaningsih   

89 41517010109 Yustika Heti Handal handalyustikah@gmail.com 

90 41515010083 Yusuf Farhan Hasbullah 41515010083@student.mercubuana.ac.id 

 


